
CONTACTS

CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

Counselors 

Costanza, Elizabeth – Counselor 925-473-7458 ecostanza@losmedanos.edu 

Ghiselli, Nina – Counselor 925-473-6903 nghiselli@losmedanos.edu 

Godinez, Marco – Counselor 925-473-7460 mgodinez@losmedanos.edu 

Lindgren, Haydee – Counselor / DSPS 925-473-7474 hlindgren@losmedanos.edu 

Mack, Michelle – Counselor / Athletics 925-473-7453 mmack@losmedanos.edu 

Morales, Luis – Counselor 925-473-7456 lmorales@losmedanos.edu 

Pon, Melissa – Counselor / STEM 925-473-7464 mpon@losmedanos.edu 

Ramirez, Sophia – Counselor 925-473-6907 sramirez@losmedanos.edu 

Reyes, David – Counselor / Transfer 925-473-7451 dreyes@losmedanos.edu 

Richards, Virginia – Counselor / DSPS Director 925-473-7470 vrichards@losmedanos.edu 

Rose, Rudolph – Counselor 925-473-7463 rrose@losmedanos.edu 

Santana, Camille – Counselor 925-473-7484 csantana@losmedanos.edu 

Watkins, Faith – Counselor / Umoja 925-473-7457 fwatkins@losmedanos.edu 

Welter, Tiffany – Counselior 925-473-7454 twelter@losmedanos.edu 

Westbrook, Nicole – Counselor 925-473-7452 nwestbrook@losmedanos.edu 

Wright, Sharlice – Counselor 925-473-7465 swright@losmedanos.edu 

Zavala, Trinidad – Counselor / Puente / ESL 925-473-7462 tzavala@losmedanos.edu 

Administrators and Staff 

Armour, Robin – Director, Admissions & Records 925-473-7501 rarmour@losmedanos.edu 

Almasey, Nicole – Assessment Coordinator 925-473-7431 nalmassey@losmedanos.edu 

Anicetti, Rachel – Interim Director, Transfer Services 925-473-7443 rarmour@losmedanos.edu 

Archaga, Teresea – Director, Student Life & International 
Students 

925-473-7552 tarchaga@losmedanos.edu 

Belman, Dave – Dean of Student Success 925-473-7423 dbelman@losmedanos.edu 

Benford, Jeffrey – Dean of Counseling 925-473-7425 jbenford@losmedanos.edu 

Cea, Jorge – Manager, Outreach and Student Services 925-473-7430 jcea@losmedanos.edu 

Delgado, Robert – Student Retention & Support Assistant 925-473-7492 rdelgado@losmedanos.edu 

Green, Kelly – K-12 Program Coordinator 925-473-7440 kgreen@losmedanos.edu 

Greene, Erika – Interim Welcome Services Coordinator 925-473-7439 egreene@losmedanos.edu 

Kratochvil, Bob – College President 925-473-7301 bkratochvil@losmedanos.edu 

Monteverde, Eva – Financial Aid Specialist 925-473-7516 emonteverde@losmedanos.edu 

Newman, Gail – Senior Dean of Student Services 925-473-7421 gnewman@losmedanos.edu 

Ramirez,  Elizabeth – High School Outreach Coordinator 925-473-7432 crogers@losmedanos.edu 

Rosas, Carla – Manager, Student Success & Retention 925-473-7427 crosas@losmedanos.edu 

Saito, Jennifer – Faculty / Honors Program Coordinator 925-473-7601 jsaito@losmedanos.edu 

Stewart, Jamila – Umoja Scholars Program Coordinator 925-473-7602 jastewart@losmedanos.edu 

Trager, Nicole – MESA Program Coordinator 925-473-7685 ntrager@losmedanos.edu 

Wahl, Dave – Manager, Workforce Development 925-473-7415 dwahl@losmedanos.edu 
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